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fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles

Annual fuel cost Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)

You

over 5 years
compared to the
average new vehicle.

27 25 30

 3.7

Small SUVs range from 14 to 125 MPG.
The best vehicle rates 140 MPGe.

$250

 $1,950
2This vehicle emits 324 grams CO   per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and

distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 28 MPG and costs $9,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at  $3.50 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle
emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.

Fuel Economy

combined city/hwy

MPG

city highway

gallons per 100 miles

spend

more in fuel costs
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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  BRONCO SPORT                          SR E48296
 2025 BIG BEND 4X4 EXTERIOR
 5-PASSENGER      AZURE GRAY METALLIC TRI-COA
 1.5L ECOBOOST ENGINE INTERIOR
 8-SPD AUTO TRANSMISSION      MED LIGHT SMOKED TRUFFLE TR

 

000000
  1907/2294

  TOTAL MSRPDarling's Bangor Ford
403 Hogan Road
Bangor                      ME 04401

11D 225

RA8F

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $33,980.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

HERMOSILLO
METHOD OF TRANSP.

RAIL
ITEM #:

            11-R90U O/T 2

SD142 R  RB  X   535  002058  04 14 25
 

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
2025 MODEL YEAR
AZURE GRAY METALLIC TRI-COAT 995.00
.EQUIPMENT GROUP 200A
225/65 R17 102H A/S BSW 2 NO CHARGE
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE
17" CARBON GRAY HIGH GLS WHL NO CHARGE
CONVENIENCE PACKAGE 1,395.00
SUPPLEMENTAL PTC HEATER NO CHARGE
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET NO CHARGE

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $29,995.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 2,390.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 32,385.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 1,595.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)

Bronco Off-Roadeo is an outdoor 

and off-road adventure playground. 

Original Bronco Sport owners who 

purchase and take delivery can 

attend this full-day, immersive 

driving experience, valued at $2,500. 

Fleet vehicles not eligible. See 

www.BroncoOffRoadeo.com for    

                                   more information.

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� ACTIVE GRILLE SHUTTERS
� DOOR HANDLES - BLACK
� EASY FUEL® CAPLESS FILLER
� HEADLAMPS - AUTO HIGH BEAM
� HEADLAMPS-LED
� LIFTGATE W/ LIFTGLASS
� MIRRORS - HTD/POWER GLASS
� PRV GLS-2ND RW/LIFTGATE
� REAR INT WIPER/WASH/DFRST
� ROOF-RACK SIDE RAILS-BLACK
� TAILLAMPS-LED
 
 
 
 

INTERIOR
� 1-TOUCH DOWN DRIVER WINDOW
� 60/40 SPLIT FOLD REAR SEAT
� DIGITAL INSTRUMENT CLUSTER
� DUAL ILLUM VIS VANITY MIRR
� ELECTRONIC AUTO TEMP CTRL
� FLOOD LIGHT ADJ LIFTGATE
� ILLUMINATED ENTRY SYSTEM
� MANUAL PASS SEAT - 4-WAY
� POWERPOINTS - 12V
� SMART CHARGING USB PORTS
� STEERING:TILT/TELESCOPE,
  CRUISE & AUDIO CONTROLS
 
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� AM/FM STEREO W/6 SPEAKERS
� AUTO START STOP TECH
� BRAKES, 4-WHEEL DISC/ABS
� FORD CO-PILOT360™ ASSIST+
� FORDPASS™ CONNECT
� HOSS 1.0 OFF-ROAD
  TUNED SUSPENSION
� REAR VIEW CAMERA
� REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY
� SIRIUSXM® - SVC N/A AK&HI
� SYNC®4 W/EVR & 13.2" SCRN
� TERRAIN MANAGEMENT SYS-5
 
 
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCETRAC™ WITH RSC®
� AIRBAG - DRIVER KNEE
� AIRBAGS - DUAL STAGE FRONT
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY®
� FRT-PASS SENSING SYSTEM
� INDIV TIRE PRESS MONIT SYS
� LATCH CHILD SAFETY SYSTEM
� PERIMETER ALARM
� SECURILOCK® ANTI-THEFT SYS
� SIDE AIRBAGS
� SOS POST-CRASH ALERT SYS™
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST


